 HANBit                                                                                              HMF3M32M6V
URL: www.hbe.co.kr                                                             HANbit Electronics Co., Ltd.
REV.02(August,2002)
1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
    The HMF3M32M6VA is a high-speed flash read only memory (FROM) module containing 6,291,456 words organized in a
x32bit configuration. The module consists of six 1M x 16 FROM mounted on a 72-pin, single-sided, FR4-printed circuit board.
Commands are written to the command register using standard microprocessor write timings.

12
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Density Org. Package
Component
Number
Vcc Speed
HMF3M32M6V-70 12MByte 3MX 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 6EA 3.3V 70ns
HMF3M32M6V-80 12MByte 3MX 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 6EA 3.3V 80ns
HMF3M32M6V-90 12MByte 3MX 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 6EA 3.3V 90ns
HMF3M32M6V-120 12MByte 3MX 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 6EA 3.3V 120ns
0.25 mm MAX  MIN
2.54 mm
1.27
(Solder & Gold Plating)